
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

29 30 31 Aug 24-Sep 423 to Sep 3 Professional Development Days 27 28

Sep 6 Labor Day

Sep 7 First Day of School for Students

S M T W T F S Oct 11 Columbus Day- No School S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 Nov 9 End MP 1 1 2 3 4 5

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Nov 11 Veterans Day- No School 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Nov 25-29 Thanksgiving Vacation 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Dec 24-Jan 1 Winter Break 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

26 27 28 29 30 Jan 17 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day- No School 27 28 29 30 31

Jan 26 End MP 2

Feb 21 Presidents' Day- No School

S M T W T F S Mar 31 End MP 3 S M T W T F S

1 2 Apr 13-19 Spring Break 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 May 30 Memorial Day- No School 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Jun 10 High School Graduation 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Jun 10 Last Day of School for Students/End MP4 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

S M T W T F S 12:30 Dismissal for Professional Development; S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 Friday, September 17 Friday, October 29 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Wednesday, November 24 Thursday, December 23 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Friday, January 14 Friday, February 18 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Friday, March 18 Tuesday, April 12 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

28 29 30 Friday, May 27 Friday, June 10 29 30 31

Test Days

S M T W T F S PSSA S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 English/LA April 25-29 Grades 3-8 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Math & Science May 2-13 Grades 3-8 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Makeups May 2-13 Grades 3-8 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 Keystone 26 27 28 29 30

Wave 1- Winter December 1-15 Alg 1, Bio, Lit

Wave 2- Winter January 3-14 Alg 1, Bio, Lit

S M T W T F S Wave 3- Spring May 16-27 Alg 1, Bio, Lit S M T W T F S

1 1 2

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 PASA 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Testing window February 21-April 22 (all content areas) 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

30 31 31

Marking Periods Inclement Weather Make-Up Days ESY 

Tuesday, November 9 End MP 1 Added to the end of the school year Tentative ESY Schedule 

Wednesday, January 26 End MP 2 if needed Monday, June 27 - Thursday, July 28

Thursday, March 31 End MP 3 Every Monday - Thursday Half Days 

Friday, June 10 End MP 4 Student Hours:  8:30 - 12:00

November 2021

Kingston, PA  18704

April 2022

February 2022

2021-2022 School Calendar
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July 2022

September 2021

January 2022

March 2022

October 2021

May 2022

June 2022

August 2021

December 2021
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